
828-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 27, 1996 Pa Rt 322 E0( Ephrata
turn onto Bethany Rd. left
onto E. Fulton St. to Peach
Rd. next to Bible Fellow-
ship Church. By Jacob
Auker. Horst Aucts.

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M

of each week’s publication

SAT. AUG. 3 - S:3OPM
Horse & Tack Sales, Carli-
sle Livestock Market, Inc.

MON. AUG. 5-3PM Wood-
working, hand & power
tools, 203Gross Ave., Dov-
er, Pa. Eastof Dover Sq. on
E. Canal Rd. to Meadow
Rd., turn north to Gross
Ave. and turn right Lome
May, seller. Rentzel's Auct-
ion Service.
MON. AUG. 5 - 6PM Coin
Auction, Ephrata, Sale to
be Held At Horst Auction
Center, Located at Comer
of Rt. 322 and Durlach
Road (Approx. 2 Mi. West
of Ephrata) Ephrata, Lane.
Co., PA. Horst Auction Co.
MON. AUG. 5 - TPM, Real
Estate near McClure,
Snyder Co., Pa From Hbg,
Rt 11 & 15 N to Rt 104 to
Mlddleburg, Turn L on Rt
522 W to McClure. At Origi-
nal Italian Pizza, turn R, 3
mi to Crossgrove Hall, turn
R V/t mi to Danner Rd.
turn R, auction on right
Signs Posted. Courtney &

Hassinger, aucts.
TUBS. AUG. 6 • 9AM 77
Acre Farm w/Historic Stone
Farmhouse, Oiysinks, Oak
Furniture, Antiques, Primi-
tives, Horae Drawn Vehi-
cles & Farm Equipment. At
36111 Spring Valley Rd.,
Slatington, Lehigh Co., PA.
(Between Neffs & Slating-
ton Turn Off RL 873 Onto
Spring Valley Rd. at Turn-
pike Bridge) Annie Krum
Estate. Ralph ZetUemoyer
Aucts.
TUBS. AUG. 6 - 9AM Anti-
ques, household goods,
tools, carriages, horse.
West Earl Twp, Ephrata,
Akron Area. 479 Peach Rd,
West Earl Twp, Lane. Co.,

M Public Auction
#- Thursday, Aug. 1, 1996
.

_'_U At Paradise Sales Barn,
Paradise, PA

■ m Directions: Approximately 8 Miles east ofLancaster. Pa. On Route 30 turn on
fJQiL Meadowlane to Sale on right. Ifr]
Hfl Approx. 15 Forklifts Bn

7000 lb. AC Model ACC7O 2 Stage Mast SolitfTire Propane; 6000 lb. Clark Large Rough Terrain, Reg. Gas; 6000 lb.
TCM Model FG3O 2 Stage Mast Side Shift Pneumatic Tires, Reg. Gas; 5000 lb. Cat. Model VSOD Tripple Mast Side

shift Pneumatic Tires, Diesel, Rebuilt, 6000 lb. Yale Model GB3C-060 Tripple Mast Solid Tire Propane; 5000 lb. Clark Model ECSOO-50, Tripple
Mast, Solid Tire, Electric; 5000 lb Yale Model GSIC-050, 2 Stage Mast, Solid Tires, Propane; 4000 lb. Clark 2 Stage Mast Pneumatic Tires,
Propane, 4000 lb Hyster Model 40 2 Stage Mast, Pneumatic Tires, Reg. Gas; 3000 lb. Cat Model MC3O, 2 Stage Mast, Side Shift, Solid Tires,
Electric, 2500 lbs. Hyster Model H2SE, 2 Stage Mast, Pneumatic Tires, Propane; 2500 lb. Clark Model C5OO-25 Tripple, Mast Solid Tires, Pfopane;
3000 lb. Raymond Reach Truck Tripple Mast, Electric Stand On; 4000 lb. AC Model SR4OHL, Reach Truck, 2 Stage Mast Electric; Late Model
Clark Electric Pallet Jack; Rol-Lift 4500 lb Pallet Jack; Promatch 5500 lb. Pallet Jack; Dock Plate; Fork Extensions; Prime Mower Rider Electric
Pallet Jack

9 A.N. 9 A.N.

Scissor Lifts, Trailer, Aerial Lift
2 Selma Model SM3IB 26 Ft. Lift Platform Scissorlift; 1 Grove Scissor Lift, 1 Grove Model MZSO 50 Ft. Manlift; 16 Ft. 2 Axle Trailer

Gear Manufacture Equipment
Fellows Mod 36” Gear Shaper w/Change Gears and Gear Cutters, Gould & Ebernardt No. 682 Gear Hobber w/Change Gears and Hobs, Brown
& Sharpe Gear Hobber, Overarm w/Change Gears and Gear Cutters

Wood & Metal Working Equipment, Etc.
Wells Metal Cutting Bandsaw, 10” Dewalt radial arm saw, 18”Dewalt Industrial Racial Arm Saw 7.5 H.P., 2 Rockwell Delta 10” Unisaws (like
new); Arrestall Dust Collector System, #1 Hossfeld Bender w/Dies, #2 Hossfeld Bender w/Dies, 5 H.P. Single Phase I.M.C.Air Compressor on80
Gal. Tank, 5 H.P. 3 Phase Kelloggs Air Compressor on 80 Gal. Tank, 3 H.P. Devillbis Air Compressor on 60 Gal. Tank, 300 amp Lincoln Welder,
Airless Paint Spray Systems, Banding Machine w/Tools, Lots of Misc. Shop & Wood Working Carts, 10 Heavy Lumber Carts, Aro Quick-A-Matic
Air Operated Drill Press, 2 Hydraulic Die Lift Tables, Traub Lathe, Conestoga Model LS-101 Shaper w/Hyd. MotorRobbins Belt Conveyor togo
from 1 Story to 2 Story Stockbridge Mechanical Shaper 12” K&T Milwaukee Universal Mill Mod. 2B 10”x42” Table, Overarm Support 50 Taper,
Dalton lathe 6” Swing x 20” Center Distance w/3 Jaw 5” Chuck, Wolcott Lathe 20” Swing x 72” Center Distance w/3 Jaw 12”Chuck, 4 Jaw 16”
Chuck, Prentice Lathe 14” Swing x 54” Center Distance w/3 Jaw Chuck, TaperAttachment,Bellows Valu-Air Pneumatic Rdtary Table, Hammond
Size 15x20Filter Type Dust Collector, Torit Bag Type Dust Collector, Sand Blast Cabinet with Stand; (4) Press Brake Angle Plates; (2) Horizontal
Boring Mill Angle Plates; (2) Ettco 4B Tappers, Snow Mod. 416 Tapper, Tapping Head, Commander Multi-Torque Tapper, Howe & Fant Lign-O-
Matic Mod. D Self-Centering Turret, Commander Mod 4-30 Multi-Spindle Drill; rockwell Mod. 200 1/2” Multi Spindle Drill, Commander Mod.
400 Multi Sprindle Drill, Lots & Lots of Die Stock, Dumore Mod. 33 Tool Post Grinder, Ames Hardness Tester (for metal); Rothfusf Radius
Dresser; Broach Set, 5 Piece, Special; (3) Bridgeport R 8 Rapidaptors w/2 Chucks, Large Milling Machine Head; Brown & Sharpe Slotting Head;
DoAll 8”x24” Magnetic Chuck; 6”x30” Magnetic Chuck In Box; (2) 6”x12” Magnetic Chucks; 5”x12” Magnetic Chuck; 12”x20” Magnetic
Chuck; L&W 6”xl8” Magnetic Chuck; In-Line Grinder; Felker Di-Met Cutoff Saw; MillingArbors; Boring Bars; Taper Sleeve Adaptors; Lots &

Lots of Jaw Chucks; Asst. Gears; Pulleys; Sprockets: Chains: and Brackets; Footburt Swinging Arm Drill PressDoor Manufacturing Machines
Ruvo Model 900 AP Serial #1326 Door Machine, Norfield Model 400 Serial #DVS67 Door Machine, Norfield Model 700 H, Serial #DS737 Door
Machine, Ruvo Model 1225 S/N 1398Door Jam Machine, Large Panel Router

Approx. 25 Pieces Misc. Sizes I-Beams up to 50 Ft. Long
Lumber and Floor Covering

Large Selection of Lawn Furniture Wood, Pine 2x6, 2x4, 2x3, Cut-in Length, Cedar 1-1/4x 1-1/4 x 22 in. Spokes; Parts Ready Made For Chairs
and Lounge Chairs, Lots of Pine Stain Redwood, 100’s of 6 in. Diameter, Lots of Parts Too Numerous To Mention, Lots of Porch Swing Chains
with Swing Bearing, Approx.6S Rolls Good Quality Vinyl Linoleum Flooring, 75 Plus Misc. Lavatory Sinks (New), Approx. ISO Hollow Core
Doors, Medicine Cabinets, Misc. New LPG Water Heaters, 5 Double Bowl Stainless Sinks, Approx. 60 Exterior Steel Prehung Doors, 30 Interior
Hollow Core Prehung Doors, 40 Assorted Windows, Lots of Misc. Bi-Fold Doors

Misc. Items
Lots of Misc. Items, Machine Vises, New & Used Air Hose, new & Used Hydraulic Motors, Pumps, Filters, Regulators, Air Cylinders, New
Pulleys, Belts, Lots of Electrical Part Etc.; Bolts, Lags, Screws _

,Terms by
Elam S. Stoltzfus

All advertised Items subject to Prior Sale. Cash or Honorable Pa. checks only.
All Announcements Sale Day Take Precedence overAll Advertising

Not Responsible for Accidents
Food on Premises

Auctioneer Mel Hoover AU-003111-L
717-354-8397 Home or717-354-6431 Barn

PUBLIC AUCTION
FRI., AUGUST 2

Commencing at 4:00 p.m.
Located in the Village of Swengel

POWER SHOP TOOLS
Model G-1201 Grizzly 1/2 Chuck Floor Model
Drill Press; 16” Grizzly Floor Model Band Saw;
Model 1018-8” Grizzly Jointer; 20” Bridge
Planer w/5 hp Motor; Conestoga Dust Collector
3/4 hp Motor; 8 ft. Table Sander w/Dust
Collector; 22” grizzly Scroll Saw; 2-6” x4B”
Grizzly Combination Sanders; 10” Makita
Electric Mitre Box Saw; 10” Conestoga Table
Saw w/8’ x 8’ Work Table w/60” Fence & Router;
Makita Jig Saw; Montg. Air compressor; 12”
Craftsman Wood Lathe; 2-5” PorterCable Orbital
Sanders; Palm Orbital Sander; 2-3/8” DeWalt 9.6
Volt Electric & Rechargeable Battery Drills; Ele.
Glue Gun: Freud Jointer & More.

HAND SHOP TOOLS & MISC.
Ass’t Pipe & C Clamps; 4 Bar Clamps; Band Saw
Blades; 10” Bench Saw Blades; Sanding Pads &

Discs; Quick Grip Clamps; 16” Pc. Forstner Bit
Set; Hole Saw Blades; Wood Chisels & Bits;
Lock Sets; Air Staples & Brads; Router Bits; Lg.
Ass’t Hinges, Screws, Door Pulls, Cedar Chest
Hinges; 3/8” - 1/2” Wooden Buttons; Shaker
Pegs; Wooden Patterns; min Wax Stains; Ass’t
Dowel Pins; Ass’t Plywood; Lumber Approx. 50’
Cedar, 50’ Walnut, 36’ Poplar, 30’ Curley Cherry;
20’ Red Oak, 60’ Ash, 20’ White Pine; 2-10’
Wooden Tree Ladders & Stands; Files; Hammers;
Screw Drivers; Driver Bits & More Items too
Numerous To Mention.
OWNER: HARLAN ZIMMERMAN

AUCTIONEERS:
Wayne M. Hess, AUOOO4II-L 922-1206
Lori Hess Lauver, AU002854-L 966-2512

Owners & Auctioneers NotResponsible
for Accidents.

Lunch

nice tin ft oAMUMaiH Abbottstown.PA onRt. 194
“*39oAbbottstown Pike onqF™.^int F Left- Watch for Signs. Sell-

! «r: The People's State
Approi 1 Mi. Soi lervtee.R*nt2el S

Annual Amish Parochial School
BENEFIT SALE
Saturday, August 3,1996

9AM
Located in Juniata County, 4 miles East of Mif-
flintown or 3 miles West of Thompsontown, PA,
near the villageof Center, justoffoldRt 22.

New Quilts Sellingat 1:00P.M.
Approximately SO quilts in patterns such as; Log Cabin,
Lone Star, Star Spin, Checkerboard, Double Wedding
Ring. Star, etc.; New Crib Quilts; Wall Hangings; Craft
Items; and More!!

New & Used Items
Farm Machinery and Farm Related Items; New Hand-
made Wooden Items and Furniture; Fresh Produce &

Plants; School & Office supplies; Household Necessi-
ties; Coleman Gas Iron; 3 Burner Kerosene Stove; New
Oak Roll Top Desk; Wdn. Wheelbarrow; Clawfoot
Bath Tub; Enterprise coffee grinder; H.D. Harpster
Wagon; Box Sled; Lg. CopperKettle; Butcher Kettle; 7’
Rustic Bench; Crockery; Green Jars; 2 Cyl. DuetzDsl.;
New Wood Working Tools: Jointers. Shapers, Belt
Sanders, Scroll Saw, Drill Press, Wood Lathe; Used
Unity Plane and more!!
Please Note: There will be many items consigned to
this sale that are not known at this time. Anyone
wishing to donate or consign items contact: Jonas
Swarey, RR2 Mifflintown, PA 17059, orbring to sate
site on Friday afternoon or early Saturday morning.
Sale Order: Miscellaneous Items 9:00 A.M.; Quilts
1:00P.M.; Followed by remainder ofmiscellaneous
items.
IFYOU ENJOY GOOD COUNTRY FOOD
DON'T MISS THIS ANNUAL EVENT!!!

Bryan D. Imes, Auctioneer
Phone 717-527-2449
AU-001656-L

maaama* a *a« a -4

REAL ESTATE
AT AUCTION

SAT., AUG. 10,1996
Jew Hill Rd. -Liberty, PA.

Valuable Real Estate: Older 3 Bedroom Frame
home w/full basement, large kitchen & living
room, open front porch, end. back porch -

detached 2-car garage, situated on approx. 4open
acres in Liberty Township, along State Road,
only 1/2 mile from store and post office. Private
well & septic. A lotof potential here! Come out
and take a look!

OPEN HOUSE SHOWING
MON. JULY 29,5 TO 7P.M.

or other times by appointment with
the auctioneer
717-835-4214

TERMS: 10% down at close ofbidding, bal-
ance at closing within 30 days. Subject to own-
cr’s confirmation, full terms read day ofauction
ALSO: Antiques & household to be sold same
day starting at 10 am.

OWNER:
MinnieR. Matthews Estate

Professional Auction Management
and Appraisalsby

MOt A

A leuiff rLeT/okl
Tioga, PA • 1548-L • 717-835-4214

Hit Ana’s Foremost Real Estate Auctioneers)

LARGE
PUBLIC AUCTION
ANTIQUES, HOUSEHOLD

GOODS, ANTIQUE TOOLS &

FARMING IMPLEMENTS
FOR THE ESTATE OF THE LATE

GLENN & ELIZABETH REHMEYER
OF STEWARTSTOWN, PA

SAT., AUGUST 3, 1996
AT 8:30 A.N.

To be offered on the premises along PA Rt. 24,
approx. 1-1/2 miles north of Stewartstown,
York Co., PA

ANTIQUES & HOUSEHOLD GOODS
New 1996 Maytag 18.8 cu. ft. white refrigerator;
Westinghouse 18 cu. ft. upright freezer; West,
elec, clothes dryer; Frigidaire electric stove; air
cond; matching buffet & china closet; set of 6
chrome & vinyl dinette chairs; pine dbl. bed; crib;
book shelves; metal wardrobes; sofa & chair;
twin bed; library table; sev. oak rockers; misc.
chairs; oak bed; 3 baby carriages, 1 wicker; vani-
ty & stool; old school wall maps; Ig. asst ofbooks
& teaching materials; collection of Joseph C. &

Freeman Lincoln books; Harold Bell Wright
books; travel books; 1926 5 vol. PA History
books; log of old calendars; puzzles; games; cook
books; old Life & Sat. Evening post magazines;
sheet music; old newspapers & clippings; story
books; Ig. selection of dishes & cookware; roast-
ers; mixing bowls; 1865 brass kettle; ant. rocking
horse; flat irons; cherry seeders; butcher ladles &

dippers; iron skillets & griddles; asst, of crocks &

jugs; jars; kerosene lamps & heaters; pictures &

frames; linens; 3 ice cream freezers; lanterns;
Milk & medicine bottles; etc.

FARMING IMPLEMENTS, ANTIQUES
TOOLS, ETC.

JD 2 row corn planter; JD 5 ft. rotary mower; Int.
2bottom trip plow; 9 ft Brillion cultipacker; 3 hp
rototiller; garden seeder; garden worker; lawn
roller; push mower; wheelbarrow; grindstone;
snow fence; used metal roofing; misc. lumber;
wagon wheels; sev. chicken coops; chicken feed-
ers & fountains; wire egg baskets; chicken wire;
lot of ant. hand tools such as buck saw, CC saw,
double & single tees; yokes; wood boxes; Model
A Ford lite; dbl. barrel muzzle loader shotgun; 2
single barrel shotgun; step & ext. ladders; old
bikes; tricycles; metal posts; scales; sleds; &

many items not mentioned.
Auctioneer Note: 2 auctions will be going most
ofth day, one w/household & one w/farm related
items. Don’t miss this good country auction. Not
responsible for accidents. Terms: Cash or
approved check.

Ann R. Kietzman, Executrix

M iMfiiif M
/I Auctioneers

717 3K-4379 pti mrei-MW

Lie. No*. 820 It 821


